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SMQ Serienrennen am 25.11.2011 / 20:14:18

Bester Lauf: Guido Braun 29,00R 04:00,00 Lauf: 7 Spur: 3

Fahrer Runden Zeit Erster Ndchster
1 Guido Braun 113,85 16:00,00
2 Bernd K. 118,21 16:00,00 0,64 R
3 Daniel Schneider 112,54 16:00,00 1,31 R 0,67 R
4 Maxi 110,83 16:00,00 3,02 R 1,71 R
5 Michael Jasch 110,65 16:00,00 3,20 R 0,18 R
6 Alex Keiner 110,45 16:00,00 3,40 R 0,20 R
7 JP Michael Foéller 110,12 16:00,00 3,73 R 0,33 R
8 Ralf Pickert 109,82 16:00,00 4,03 R 0,30 R
9 Dieter Muehlmann 109,51 16:00,41 4,34 R 0,31 R
10 Klaus A. 109, 37 16:00,00 4,48 R 0,14 R
11 Artur Huber 108,83 16:00,00 5,02 R 0,54 R
12 Jorge 108,24 16:00, 61 5,61 R 0,59 R
13 Daniel A. 106,41 16:00,00 7,44 R 1,83 R
14 Alexander Kopp 105,01 16:00,69 8,84 R 1,40 R
15 Rudi Kopp 104,21 16:00,30 9,64 R 0,80 R
Spurtbersicht ----—-—---—-—-—-—m
Fahrer Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4
Guido Braun 28, 00R 28, 00R 29,00R 28, 85R -
Bernd K. 28,00R 28,21R 29,00R 28,00R -
Daniel Schneider 28, 00R 28, 54R 28, 00R 28,00R -
Maxi 27,83R 28,00R 28,00R 27,00R -
Michael Jasch 27,00R 27,00R 29,00R 27,65R - 1
Alex Keiner 27,00R 28,45R 28,00R 27,00R -
JP Michael Foller 27,00R 28,12R 28, 00R 27,00R -
Ralf Pickert 27,82R 28,00R 27,00R 27,00R -
Dieter Muehlmann 28,51R 27,00R 26,00R 28,00R -
Klaus A. 27,00R 28, 00R 27,37R 27,00R -
Artur Huber 28, 00R 26,00R 27,00R 27,83R -
Jorge 27,00R 27,00R 27,24R 27,00R -
Daniel A. 25,00R 27,00R 28,00R 26,41R -
Alexander Kopp 26,01R 27,00R 26,00R 26,00R -
Rudi Kopp 27,00R 27,00R 26,21R 24,00R - {




